Employee Register of Gifts & Benefits
30 September 2020 — 31 December 2020

Date

14/10/2020

10/09/2020

17/09/2020

26/10/2020

26/10/2020

Recipient

lan Hill

Mark Goldstone

Alison Cusack

Dale Birrell

Rachel Grant

Description

1x Hospitality invite to Official Opening of the
Crowne Plaza Adelaide

VUCA Boardroom Lunch

UDIA Awards Dinner

2 tickets to Adelaide Festival 2021 Program
Launch - Thursday 19 November 2020

2 tickets to Adelaide Festival 2021 Program
Launch - Thursday 19 November 2020

Provider

Kyren Group

VUCA

LGA

Adelaide Festival of Arts

Adelaide Festival of Arts

Value

$80.00

$100.00

$ 150.00

$ 70.00

$ 89.00

-

CITY OF
ADELAIDE

Sponsorship
Benefit

No

No

No

Yes

Yes




27/10/2020

16/11/2020

16/11/2020

16/11/2020

7/12/2020

7/12/2020

8/12/2020

17/12/2020

21/12/2020

Klinton Devenish

Klinton Devenish

Clare Mockler

Mark Goldstone

Matthew Halliwell

Rebecca Short

Clare Mockler

Kathryn Calaby

Mark Goldstone

Roads SA - Single Table Luncheon : SA
Project Pipeline

Crowne Plaza Opening Ceremony and Lunch

Crowne Plaza Opening Ceremony and Lunch

Crowne Plaza Opening Ceremony and Lunch

2020 Property Council of Australia Christmas
Lunch

2020 Property Council of Australia Christmas
Lunch

Hospitality at Australian Hotels Association (SA
Branch) 2020 President's Christmas Lunch

500ml bottle of Prohibition Gin

Seppeltsfield Barossa - 'The Easting' Shiraz
2018 (wine to be used for future Council
function)

Roads SA

IHG Hotel

IHG Hotel

IHG Hotel

Property Council of Australia

Property Council of Australia

Australian Hotels Association (SA

Branch)

Branded Culture

Events SA/ Tour Down Under

$ 100.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$200.00

$200.00

$130.00

$110.00

$70.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



