Employee Register of Gifts & Benefits 30 September 2020 – 31 December 2020



Date	Recipient	Description	Provider	Value	Sponsorship Benefit
14/10/2020	Ian Hill	1x Hospitality invite to Official Opening of the Crowne Plaza Adelaide	Kyren Group	\$80.00	No
10/09/2020	Mark Goldstone	VUCA Boardroom Lunch	VUCA	\$100.00	No
17/09/2020	Alison Cusack	UDIA Awards Dinner	LGA	\$ 150.00	No
26/10/2020	Dale Birrell	2 tickets to Adelaide Festival 2021 Program Launch - Thursday 19 November 2020	Adelaide Festival of Arts	\$ 70.00	Yes
26/10/2020	Rachel Grant	2 tickets to Adelaide Festival 2021 Program Launch - Thursday 19 November 2020	Adelaide Festival of Arts	\$ 89.00	Yes

27/10/2020	Klinton Devenish	Roads SA - Single Table Luncheon : SA Project Pipeline	Roads SA	\$ 100.00	No
16/11/2020	Klinton Devenish	Crowne Plaza Opening Ceremony and Lunch	IHG Hotel	\$75.00	No
16/11/2020	Clare Mockler	Crowne Plaza Opening Ceremony and Lunch	IHG Hotel	\$75.00	No
16/11/2020	Mark Goldstone	Crowne Plaza Opening Ceremony and Lunch	IHG Hotel	\$75.00	No
7/12/2020	Matthew Halliwell	2020 Property Council of Australia Christmas Lunch	Property Council of Australia	\$200.00	No
7/12/2020	Rebecca Short	2020 Property Council of Australia Christmas Lunch	Property Council of Australia	\$200.00	No
8/12/2020	Clare Mockler	Hospitality at Australian Hotels Association (SA Branch) 2020 President's Christmas Lunch	Australian Hotels Association (SA Branch)	\$130.00	No
17/12/2020	Kathryn Calaby	500ml bottle of Prohibition Gin	Branded Culture	\$110.00	No
21/12/2020	Mark Goldstone	Seppeltsfield Barossa - 'The Easting' Shiraz 2018 (wine to be used for future Council function)	Events SA/ Tour Down Under	\$70.00	No